26 27
BAXX
ANTHRACITE
Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Watts
T50
Dual Energy
(optional)
BTU
T50 Price
BAX080050346 800 500 306 200 1044 £289.15
BAX100050346 1000 500 384 200 1310 £343.54
BAX120050346 1200 500 461 300 1573 £399.86
BAX140050346 1400 500 537 300 1832 £475.96
BAX160050346 1600 500 612 400 2088 £535.33
  Pipe centres from wall: 65-90mm  |  Pipe centres: 470mm |  Finish: Anthracite
ANTHRACITE
BAXX
SEE PAGE 44 FOR